
5th Annual Synergy Time Trial Challenge
20 Km Time Trial
Thanks to our sponsors and Sal's Restaurant/Bar:

Rank  Elapsed Name Team Cat. Gender Age
1 0:32:56 Tony Olson Nature Valley 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 18
2 0:33:10 Andrew Kruse SPEEDFIX p/b Cane Creek 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 28
3 0:33:44 Chris Edin Synergy 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 36
4 0:34:25 Alex Mayer MCT 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 16
5 0:34:25 Jordan Cullen Loon State Cyclists 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 12
6 0:35:12 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 48
7 0:36:40 Loon State Cycling 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 40
8 0:37:10 AUC 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 36
9 0:37:16 Bike and Fitness 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 52

10 0:37:36 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 39
11 0:38:20 NA 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 29
12 0:38:24 Jacklyn Carlson Silver Cycling 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 32
13 0:38:43 Silver Cycling 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 28
14 0:38:49 20k Open TT (Not ROY)F 28
15 0:38:51 Bike and Fitness 20k Open TT (Not ROY)F 18
16 0:39:13 Brett Turner NA 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 46
17 0:39:18 Cheryl Barker 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 39
18 0:39:21 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 31
19 0:39:26 Amy Kline* 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 44
20 0:39:25 Synergy 20k Cat 4 Women TTF missing
21 0:39:28 Judy Long NA 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 50
22 0:40:22 Hub Bike Co-op 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 29
23 0:40:46 Amy Campbell Silver Cycling 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 30
24 0:41:21 MNJRC 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 16
25 0:42:16 Nick Sakes Cat 6 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 44
26 0:42:34 NA 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 40
27 0:42:41 Sam Levy MNJRC 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 16
28 0:43:47 Bob Trench AUC 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 50
29 0:46:35 Hub Bike Co-op 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 25
30 0:48:31 Michael Gaines 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 12
31 0:48:37 Brian Gaines 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 12
32 0:48:52 MNJRC 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 12

DNS Matt McLaughlin NA 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 21
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Results by category

Rank  Elapsed Name Team Cat. Gender Age
1 0:37:09 AUC 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 36
2 0:37:36 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 39
3 0:38:24 Jacklyn Carlson Silver Cycling 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 32
4 0:38:43 Silver Cycling 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 28
5 0:39:18 Cheryl Barker 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 39
6 0:39:21 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 31
7 0:39:25 Amy Kline 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 44
8 0:39:25 Synergy 20k Cat 4 Women TTF missing
9 0:39:28 Judy Long NA 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 50

10 0:40:22 Hub Bike Co-op 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 29
11 0:40:46 Amy Campbell Silver Cycling 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 30
12 0:42:34 NA 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 40
13 0:46:35 Hub Bike Co-op 20k Cat 4 Women TTF 25

Rank  Elapsed Name Team Cat. Gender Age
1 0:33:10 Andrew Kruse SPEEDFIX p/b Cane Creek 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 28
2 0:33:44 Chris Edin Synergy 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 36
3 0:35:12 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 48
4 0:36:40 Loon State Cycling 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 40
5 0:37:16 Bike and Fitness 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 52
6 0:38:20 NA 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 29
7 0:38:49 20k Open TT (Not ROY)F 28
8 0:39:13 Brett Turner NA 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 46
9 0:42:16 Nick Sakes Cat 6 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 44

10 0:43:47 Bob Trench AUC 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 50

Rank  Elapsed Name Team Cat. Gender Age
1 0:32:56 Tony Olson Nature Valley 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 18
2 0:34:25 Alex Mayer MCT 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 16
4 0:38:51 Bike and Fitness 20k Open TT (Not ROY)F 18
5 0:41:21 MNJRC 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 16
6 0:42:41 Sam Levy MNJRC 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 16

Rank  Elapsed Name Team Cat. Gender Age
3 0:34:25 Jordan Cullen Loon State Cyclists 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 12
7 0:48:31 Michael Gaines 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 12
8 0:48:37 Brian Gaines 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 12
9 0:48:52 MNJRC 20k Open TT (Not ROY)M 12
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